~~	
2080000	50678
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	100254436551
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/20/1301016014 ***55.00
(Business Entity Name) - - (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: -	DEFTERMENT OF STATE
Office Use Only	FILED SECREMARY OF STATE TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA DEC 2 3 2019
	DEG 2 3 2019

CORPDIRECT AGE 515 EAST®PARK AV TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173	ENUE	nerly CCRS)		
FILING COVER ACCT. #FCA-23	SHEET			
CONTACT:	RICKY SOT	<u>°O</u>		
DATE:	<u>11/18/2013</u>			
<b>REF.</b> #:	<u>8958622</u>			
CORP. NAME: <u>ALMOST FAMOUS, LLC changing its' name to BERNARD VENTURES, LLC</u>				
<ul> <li>( ) ARTICLES OF INCO</li> <li>( ) ANNUAL REPORT</li> <li>( ) FOREIGN QUALIFI</li> <li>( ) REINSTATEMENT</li> <li>( ) CERTIFICATE OF O</li> <li>( ) OTHER:</li> </ul>	CATION CANCELLATION **F	(XX) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ( ) TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK ( ) LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ( ) MERGER ILE THRID** TH CHECK# <u>70009911</u> FOR S	<ul> <li>( ) ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION</li> <li>( ) FICTITIOUS NAME</li> <li>( ) LIMITED LIABILITY</li> <li>( ) WITHDRAWAL</li> </ul>	
AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:				
COST LIMIT: \$				
PLEASE RETUR	RN:			
(XX) CERTIFIED COP		ERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	( ) PLAIN STAMPED COPY	
Examiner's Initial	5			

~~~

L

r.

·····

.

-

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF ALMOST FAMOUS, LLC

The undersigned, as the Sole Member (the "Member") of Almost Famous, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), desiring to amend the Articles of Organization of the Company pursuant to Section 608.411 of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, states as follows:

1. The current name of the Company is Almost Famous, LLC.

2. The date of filing of the original Articles of Organization of the Company was May 21, 2008, under document number L08000050678.

3. The Articles of Organization of the Company are amended by deleting Article I in its entirety and inserting the following section in its place and stead:

## "<u>ARTICLE I</u>

The name of this limited liability company is Bernard Ventures, LLC"

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization this  $13^{44}$  day of November, 2013.

MEMBER:

PH-2: 54

Tedd Bernard

